September-2023

Generate time 2023-10-01 09:30:20 (BST)

MADARIPUR UNIT

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 18,030.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 430.00
Meal Charge 41.93
Total Meal Cost 18,030.00
Total Deposit 18,030.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Jisan 81.00 3,396.35 2,960.00 0.00 3,396.35 -436.35
Monir 57.00 2,390.02 3,806.00 0.00 2,390.02 1,415.98
NAEEM SHEIKH 56.00 2,348.09 2,732.00 0.00 2,348.09 383.91
Sagor Hossain 66.00 2,767.40 3,035.00 0.00 2,767.40 267.60
SAKIL RANA 89.00 3,731.79 3,048.00 0.00 3,731.79 -683.79
Surjo 81.00 3,396.35 2,449.00 0.00 3,396.35 -947.35
Members

Name Join date



Name

Sagor Hossain
Monir

Surjo

Jisan

SAKIL RANA
NAEEM SHEIKH

Total

Jisan
Monir
NAEEM SHEIKH
Sagor Hossain
SAKIL RANA

Surjo

Amount

3035

3806

2449

2960

3048

2732

18030

2023-02-23

2023-04-15

2023-02-23

2023-04-15

2023-05-26

2023-04-15

Name

Jisan

SAKIL RANA
Surjo

Monir

NAEEM SHEIKH
Monir

Surjo

Sagor Hossain

Date

2023-09-30

2023-09-30

2023-09-30

2023-09-30

2023-09-30

2023-09-13

2023-09-13

2023-09-06

Total

Product

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Amount

2960

3048

13

605

2732

3201

2436

3035

18030



Name

Name

Surjo

SAKIL RANA
Sagor Hossain
NAEEM SHEIKH
Monir

Jisan

0

2023-09-30
Breakfast

Dinner

81

89

63

56

81



